Superbike

Result Race 2

Pos Nbr

Name

Car
City / Club

Gap

SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2025

~<SVEMO

Svenska Motorsportférbundet

31 August - 2 September 2025

Total time

hm sec

Km/Zh

Fastest

time

Km/Zh

10 97

11 85

12 65

13 79

14 89

15 16

Anders Petjo Lilja

Jimmy Gallros

Kevin Rolofsson

Edvin Réjeras

Jonny Jakobsson

Gabriel Berntsson

Carl-Johan Stigefelt

Anders Mahrs Traff

Joachim Andersson

Hampus Gustafsson

Alexander Hult

Oliver Strandang

Mattias Wikberger

Egzon Gash

Viktor Hjalmeby

Suzuki GSXR1000R
Solvesborg
Anderstorp RC

Honda CBR 1000 RR -R
Tungelsta
Sodertélje Kart RC

Kawas akiZX10R
Varberg
Falkenbergs MK

Yamaha YZF-R1
Huddungeby

-- 14 laps --

0.093

0.783

1073

Filip Backlund Motorférening

BMWS1000RR
Stanga
Gotlands MCK

Yamaha YZF-R1
Gullbrandstorp
Anderstorp RC

Honda C BR1000ORR-R SP
ANDERSTORP
Anderstorp RC

Suzuki GSX-R1000R
Norrkdping
Linkdpings MS

Honda CBR 1000RR-R
RONNINGE
SMC

Aprilia RSV4 Factory
Glanshammar
Orebro MK

Yamaha YZF-R1
Alings &s
Falkenbergs MK

ApriiaRSV4
Karlstad
Falkenbergs MK

Kawasaki ZX-10RR
Jonkoéping
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha YZF-R1

Linképings MS

Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Sundbyberg
Linképings MS

2.769

5161

7016

7.185

11.378

11.587

16.088

16.201

23.559

27.409

31.566

10:33.406

10:33.499

10:34.189

10:34479

10:36.175

10:38567

10:40422

10:40591

10:44.784

10:44.993

10:49.494

10:49.607

10:56.965

11:00815

11:04972

145 29

145 27

14511

145 04

144 66

144 .12

143.70

143 66

142.73

142 68

141 69

141 67

140.08

139.26

138.39

44.534

44.234

44.767

44.562

44.856

44.776

45.088

45.129

45.250

45.190

45.495

45.631

46.138

46.050

46.934

147 61

148 61

146 84

147 52

146 .55

146 .81

145.79

145 66

145 27

145 47

144 49

144 06

142 48

142.75

140.06

11

Fastest time : 44.234 inlap 2 by nbr. 1: Jimmy Gélros (Honda)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Superbike
Result Race 2

~<SVEMO

Svenska Motorsportférbundet

31 August - 2 September 2025

Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h time Km/Zh 1In
16 6 Erik Mannerfelt Westlin Yamaha YZF-R1 34.947 11:08353 137 .69 46.929 14008 3
Strangnas
Karlskoga MF
17 51 Marcus Wendel Yamaha YZF-R1 38.230 11:11636 137.02 47.134 13947 5
Kavlinge
SMC
Not Started
DNS 35 Jonathan Lykke Nessjgen Yamaha YZF-R1
Oslo
Solér MCK
Besttime summary
Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
1 Jimmy Gallros Honda CBR 1000 RR- R SB 44.234 2 14861 kph

Fastest time : 44.234 inlap 2 by nbr. 1: Jimmy Gélros (Honda)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
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Torbjérn Orell
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